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David Charles Thomas

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
David Charles Thomas
LL18 6LT

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ACUITY PRODUCTS LIMITED
TIRIONFA CONSERVATION LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ST. KENTIGERN HOSPICE
DYSERTH ROAD DEVELOPMENTS

LTD

DYSERTH ROAD DEVELOPMENTS

LTD

C M E MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SAGE & COMPANY FINANCIAL

SERVICES LIMITED

SAGE & COMPANY FINANCIAL

SERVICES LIMITED

RHYL BUSINESS COMMUNITY

INTEREST COMPANY

RHYL BUSINESS COMMUNITY

INTEREST COMPANY
RHYL MASONIC

BUILDINGS.LIMITED(THE)
SAGE & COMPANY BUSINESS

ADVISORS LIMITED

HOWELL'S PREPARATORY SCHOOL

DENBIGH LIMITED

HOWELL'S PREPARATORY SCHOOL

DENBIGH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1955

Number
06770374
05527879

Number

02216886
05877301
05877301

06567341
03760468

03760468

05656513

05656513

00254010

04685643

03331453

03331453

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904623944

904623944
11 Tirionfa
Rhuddlan

Rhyl

Denbighshire

Wales
British

App. Date
17/06/2015
10/03/2011

App. Date

01/04/2014
14/01/2009
14/01/2009

16/04/2008
07/06/2007

07/06/2007

16/12/2005

16/12/2005

26/09/2003

04/03/2003

11/02/1998

06/03/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

09/11/2016
22/03/2013
22/03/2013

22/03/2013
21/05/2008

21/05/2008

05/09/2013

05/09/2013

25/09/2014

25/11/2008

05/07/2001

05/07/2001

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
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ST. KENTIGERN PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

ST. KENTIGERN PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

ST. KENTIGERN TRADING LIMITED

ST. KENTIGERN MARKETING
LIMITED

ST. KENTIGERN MARKETING
LIMITED

ST. KENTIGERN TRADING LIMITED
ST. KENTIGERN HOSPICE

ST. KENTIGERN HOSPICE

N/A* - no information available

03265191

03265191

03265016

03265049

03265049

03265016
02216886

02216886

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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18/10/1996

18/10/1996

17/10/1996

17/10/1996

17/10/1996

17/10/1996
17/01/1996

17/01/1996

904623944

09/11/2016

09/11/2016

09/11/2016

09/11/2016

09/11/2016

09/11/2016
09/11/2016

09/11/2016

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



